

Title appeal-41/2017(CIS-47/2017)
CNRWBBB050003932017

Order no.15
10.03.2021.

Today is fixed for hearing. Appellant files hazira. None moves today. For the ends of Justice appellant has given a chance for hearing.

Fix 12.04.2021 for hearing.

ADJ , Rampurhat.
JO CODE -WB00794

