

Title Appeal – 47 of 2017
C.N.R. No.WBBB05-000486-2017

24

20-05-2022

The appellants and contesting respondent file hazira.

L.C.R. is yet to be received.

Call for the L.C.R. of Title Suit no.180/2013 from the Court of Ld. Civil Judge,
Junior Division, 2nd Court, Rampurhat at once.

Fix : **04-08-2022** - for awaiting L.C.R. and further order.

D/C

Sd/-
Sandip Chakrabarti
Addl. District Judge.
F.T.C. - Rampurhat

Sd/-
Sandip Chakrabarti
Addl. District Judge.
F.T.C. - Rampurhat
J.O. Code – WB 00818