

Title Appeal – 41 of 2017 (CIS-47/17)
C.N.R. No. - WBBB05-000393-2017

12
21-11-2024

Today is fixed for hearing of petition under Order 41 Rule 27 read with Section 151 of CPC.

Appellants file hazira and some documents as firisti.

It appears from the case record that appeal is running ex parte.

An application under Order 41 Rule 27 read with Section 151 of CP was filed by appellants on 12-04-2021.

Now as per prayer of Ld. Counsel for appellants case record is taken up for hearing of this title appeal along with above petition ex parte.

Heard.

To 14-01-2025 for order.

D/C

Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.

Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.
J.O. Code – WB00988