

Title Appeal – 41 of 2017 (CIS-47/17)
C.N.R. No.WBBB05-000393-2017

19

08-09-2025

Today is fixed for passing ex parte order.

Appellants file hazira.

PO is busy in writing Judgement of S.C. 57 of 2022. No time today.

To 12-11-2025 for passing ex parte order.

D/C

Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.

Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.
J.O. Code – WB00988